
 

 April  2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 
 
 
 
 
No Bible Study 

3  
 
10:000am Bible Study 
4:45pm Small Bell group
5:30pm Bell Choir 
7:00pm Choir 
 
 

Sarah Landberg 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Safety: Tom R 

8  
 
 
 
 
 
Bd of Christian Ed Mtg 
6:00 pm 

9  
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:30pm  Bible Study 

10  
 
 
 
10:000am Bible Study 
4:45pm Small Bell group
5:30pm Bell Choir 
7:00pm Choir 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 
Trustee Mtg after church 
 
 
 
 
 
Safety: Gene Y 

15  
 

16  
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:30pm  Bible Study 

17  
 
 
 
 
10:000am Bible Study 
4:45pm Small Bell group
5:30pm Bell Choir 
7:00pm Choir 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 
Qtrly Church Mtg – after 
service 
Potluck – after meeting 
Games – after potluck 
 
 
Safety: John P 

22  
 

23  
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:30pm Bible Study 

24  
 
 
 
10:000am Bible Study 
4:45pm Small Bell group
5:30pm Bell Choir 
7:00pm Choir 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Terry Green 

28  
 
Deacons Mtg after SS 
 
 
 
Safety: Dave K 
 

Ava Lycan 

29  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John Pylant 

30  
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:30pm Bible Study 

 
                      Deacon of the Month:  Kevan Lloyd 
                                                              740-670-2577 

Alexandria Baptist Church 
94 W. Main Street PO Box 8 

Alexandria, Ohio 43001 740-924-3961 

Pastor Brian Potts 
bapjcl@gmail.com 614-266-5415 


