April 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3 10:000am Bible Study 4:45pm Small Bell group 5:30pm Bell Choir 7:00pm Choir	4	5	6
		No Bible Study	Sarah Landberg			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Bd of Christian Ed Mtg 6:00 pm	6:30pm Bible Study	10:000am Bible Study 4:45pm Small Bell group 5:30pm Bell Choir 7:00pm Choir			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Trustee Mtg after church Safety: Gene Y		6:30pm Bible Study	10:000am Bible Study 4:45pm Small Bell group 5:30pm Bell Choir 7:00pm Choir			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Otrly Church Mtg – after service Potluck – after meeting Games – after potluck Safety: John P		6:30pm Bible Study	10:000am Bible Study 4:45pm Small Bell group 5:30pm Bell Choir 7:00pm Choir			Terry Green
28	29	30				
Deacons Mtg after SS			Deacon of the Month: Kevan Lloyd 740-670-2577			
Safety: Dave K						
Ava Lycan	John Pylant	6:30pm Bible Study	dria Dantiat			

Alexandria Baptist Church 94 W. Main Street PO Box 8 Alexandria, Ohio 43001 740-924-3961

Pastor Brian Potts

bapjcl@gmail.com 614-266-5415